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Bus 135 Crossharbour - Canary Wharf - Limehouse - Aldgate 
- Old Street
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Direction
Crossharbour Asda — Moorfields Eye Hospital

48 stops

Open route schedule

Crossharbour Asda

Crossharbour

Harbour Exchange Square

Jack Dash House

Stewart Street

St John's Park

Cubitt Town School

Pier Street

Christ Church Isle of Dogs

Island Gardens

East Ferry Road

Mudchute Station / Spindrift Ave

Telegraph Place

St Edmund's School

Crews Street

Arnhem Wharf Primary School

Sir John Mcdougall Gardens

Barkantine Clinic / Hutchings St

Byng Street

Marsh Wall / Heron Quay

Canary Wharf Station

Route schedule
Crossharbour Asda — Moorfields Eye Hospital

Monday 00:08-23:53

Tuesday 00:08-23:53

Wednesday 00:08-23:53

Thursday 00:08-23:53

Friday 00:08-23:53

Saturday 00:08-23:53

Sunday 00:08-23:53

Route info

Direction: Crossharbour Asda

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Canada Square South / Canary Wharf Station

Canary Wharf Underground Station

Columbus Courtyard

Westferry Circus / Canary Wharf Pier

Westferry Station

Salter Street

Limehouse Police Station

Limehouse Town Hall

Lowell Street

Limehouse

Stepney Methodist Church

Marion Richardson School

Exmouth Estate

St Mary's & St Michael's Church

Watney Market

New Road (E1)

Henriques Street

Aldgate East

Duke's Place

Liverpool Street Station

Primrose Street

Shoreditch High Street Station

Curtain Road

Ravey Street

Old Street Station

Old Street Roundabout

Moorfields Eye Hospital



Direction
Old Street Station — Isle of Dogs Asda

45 stops

Open route schedule

Old Street Station

Pitfield Street Shoreditch

Shoreditch High Street Station

Commercial Street / Worship St

Primrose Street

Liverpool Street Station

St Botolph Street

Aldgate East

Henriques Street

New Road (E1)

Watney Market

St Mary's & St Michael's Church

Arbour Square

Stepney Methodist Church

Limehouse

Lowell Street

Salmon Lane

Burdett Road

Limehouse Police Station

Westferry

West India Avenue

Canary Wharf Underground Station

Canary Wharf Station

Marsh Wall / Heron Quay

Cuba Street

Route schedule
Old Street Station — Isle of Dogs Asda

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:02-23:46

Sunday 00:05-23:50

Route info

Direction: Old Street Station

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Barkantine Clinic / Hutchings St

Sir John Mcdougall Gardens

Arnhem Wharf Primary School

Crews Street / The Space Theatre

St Edmund's School

Telegraph Place

Mudchute

Millwall Park

Island Gardens

George Green's School

Christ Church Isle of Dogs

Pier Street

Cubitt Town School

St John's Park

Stewart Street

Jack Dash House

Harbour Exchange Square

East Ferry Road Crossharbour

Crossharbour

Isle of Dogs Asda

135 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


